
Information

Description:EMC/1003404681/MONO BLOCK PUMP
Bid invitation number:6300030890

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 03.02.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 03.02.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 21.12.2019 03:02:00

Bid invitationCompany
Dummy Vendor
BEML Soudha
23/1, 4th Main, SR Nagar
560027 BANGALORE
INDIA

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is 30/45 days after
receipt & acceptance of material.
2. Delivery Term : For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 120days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
5.Warranty : Two years from the date of supply.
6.Earnest Money Deposit:
(i).The interested bidder shall pay an amount of ₹16,000 (Rupees Sixteen Thousand only) towards Earnest Money
Deposit in the form of Demand Draft drawn from any Nationalized Bank in favour of “BEML LIMITED’ Payable at
State Bank of India, BEML Nagar, Kolar Gold Fields or  Electronic Transfer to Collection Account  as per Annexure
-1 attached.

(ii).The EMD amount in the form of Demand Draft should be submitted to The Assistant General  Manager –
Materials, EM Division, BEML Limited, BEML Nagar, Kolar Gold Fields – 563 115, Karnataka before the tender
closing date and time.

(iii).Bids submitted in the system without receipt of DD or Electronic transfer for EMD, as mentioned above, will be
disqualified.

(iv).MSE’s/NSIC bidders are exempted from submission of EMD as per government order. MSME/NSIC certificate
shall be uploaded along with the Technical bid for claiming exemption. otherwise bid submitted will be liable for
rejection.

(v).The EMD amount does not carry any interest and the same will be returned to unsuccessful bidder(s) after the



Information

Description:EMC/1003404681/MONO BLOCK PUMP
Bid invitation number:6300030890

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

finalization of the Tender. The EMD amount of successful bidder will be refunded after the stores supplied the
equipment detailed in the Purchase Order.
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Annexure-1

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 EFMA05201305 Mono Block Pump Set - 20
HP

 00:00:00 11  NO

Item long text:
Mono block Pump Set 20 HP,
Make: TEXMO
Model: TMH54M
415v 50 Hz 3 Phase 2900 RPM with Head Range 40 to 54 meters
Suction and Delivery 100 to 75 mm
Discharge: 32.9 to 21.1 Litres per second,
Warranty: 2 years

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

2 EFMA0521305A Mono Block Pump Set - 15
HP

 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:
Mono block Pump Set 15 HP,
Make: TEXMO
Model: TMH24HN 415v 50 Hz 3 Phase 2900 RPM with Head Range 36 to 54 meters
Suction and Delivery 75 to 65 mm
Discharge: 23.1 to 12.9 Litres per second,
Warranty: 2 years

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:EMC/1003404681/MONO BLOCK PUMP
Bid invitation number:6300030890

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

UTGST %

3 EFMA0521305B Mono Block Pump Set - 10
HP

 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:
Mono block Pump Set 10 HP,
Make: TEXMO
 Model: TMH15H 415v 50 Hz 3 Phase 2900 RPM with Head Range24 to 32 meters
Suction and Delivery 100 to 75 mm
Discharge: 29.5 to 19.2 Litres per second,
Warranty: 2 years

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


